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SAMSUNG

BOXUP

BoxUp is a safety box and is width and height adjustable. Suits most CPU:s, has a lockable brace in different
steps. Available for tower and desktop models.

PRESCRIBED TEXT

BOXUP

CPU holder with theft protection, adjustable lateral/vertikal.
Lockable clamp in different positions.

Colour: silver.
Optional: height distances.

For updated information, see https://www.gotessons.com/en/products/cpu-holders/box-up
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ART. NO

881321-2
881321-3
881222-2
881222-3
881323-2
881323-3
881324-2
881324-3

ARTICLES

SIZE / DESCRIPTION

BoxUp, tower model

BoxUp, tower model

BoxUp, desktop model with lock
BoxUp, desktop model with lock
BoxUp, desktop model with lock
BoxUp, desktop model with lock
BoxUp, tower model

BoxUp, tower model
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Color
black
silver
black
silver
black
silver
black

silver

485
485
485
485

485
485
485
485

465
465
465
465
465
465
465
465
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